7~

Pl. Dos
1 131
2 138
3 140
4 130
5 127
6 137
7 107
8 132
9 118
10 108
11 111
12 142
13 112
14 135
15 110
16 116
17 133
18 109
19 123
20 125
21 122
22 121
23 101
24 119
25 134
26 128
27 103
28 126
29 120
30 136
Abandons
DNF 102
DNF 104
DNF 105
DNF 106
DNF 113
DNF 124
DNF 129
DNF 139
DNF 141

\

Nom-prénom

GIRARDET Pierre Alain
COLISSSON Jéréme
DUMAIN Léandre
BRUN Nicolas
ECREMENT Florian
LAHAYE Léo
YAZLOVETSKY Damien
BARRAND Pierre
BINDA Gilles
YAZLOVETSKY Thierry
SANTAGATA Antoni
BOUFFIOUX Eric

ANDRIANOMANANA Ryno

CONSTANTIN OLIVIER
LEPAUL Jonathan
GEORGE Arnaud
BROUSSARD Laurent
RICHELET Florian
NICOLET Eric
ROSSELET Hervé
MINARY Emmanuel
DE LEON Michel
BOILLIN Christian
BLONDEAU Olivier
BENOIT Anthony
MAGNIN Pierre Louis
FOULON Maxime
VIENNET Pascal
GUILLOT Philippe
BEARZI Elise

BREDIN Pierre
HOURDOUILLIE Philippe
PRETOT Adrien

SAUCE Bertrand
GELINOTTE Bastien
OYSELET Ludovic
GROSJEAN Joél
ARENTS Christian
JOLIBOIS Jean Louis

31 juillet 2016

Club

VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES
LICENCE INTERNET

VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
V.C.DE MONTBELIARD

ROUE D’ OR NOIDANS

VELO CLUB ORNANS

VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES
BESANCON RACING CLUB
BESANCON RACING CLUB

VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES
VELO CLUB PONTARLIER
LICENCE INTERNET

A.C.T. BELFORT

ETOILE CYCLISTE QUINGEOIS
VELO CLUB ORNANS

AC CHAMPAGNOLAISE
OLYMPIC CYCL NAZAIRIEN
VELO CLUB LURON

ETOILE CYCLISTE QUINGEOIS
ETOILE CYCLISTE QUINGEOIS
ETOILE CYCLISTE QUINGEOIS
ETOILE CYCLISTE QUINGEOIS
VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES
E.C. BAUME LES DAMES

VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
ROUE D' OR NOIDANS

VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES
ETOILE CYCLISTE QUINGEOIS
E.C. BAUME LES DAMES

ROUE D'OR NOIDANS

VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES
VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES
VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES
VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES
A.C.T. BELFORT

ETOILE CYCLISTE QUINGEOIS
UNION CYCL REMIREMONT
ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE SAONE
ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE SAONE

Partants: 39 | Classés: 30 | Abandons: 9 | Non partants: 3

Licence

11-25-037-117
11-25-800-006
11-25-018-015
11-25-012-040
11-70-006-186
11-25-015-111
11-25-037-099
11-25-026-020
11-25-026-090
11-25-037-098
11-25-008-342
11-25-800-055
11-90-036-186
11-25-042-035
11-25-015-109
11-39-007-054
03-44-255-233
11-70-024-004
11-25-042-041
11-25-042-023
11-25-042-065
11-25-042-022
11-25-037-058
11-25-095-283
11-25-018-172
11-70-006-189
11-25-037-061
11-25-042-024
11-25-095-288
11-70-006-169

11-25-037-083
11-25-037-113
11-25-037-013
11-25-037-064
11-90-036-210
11-25-042-012
15-88-039-019
11-25-043-008
11-25-043-023

Rég
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
PDL
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC

FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
LOR
FRC
FRC

Cat
Op D1
D2
D1
J
J
D1
D3
D2
D3
D3
D2
D3
D2
D3
D3
Op D1
Op D1
D1
D3
D4
D2
D3
D4
D3

Op D1

D4
D4

D1
D2
D2
D1
D2
D4
D4
D4
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Temps

01:27:07
01:27:07
01:28:18
01:28:28
01:28:28
01:28:28
01:28:28
01:28:28
01:28:28
01:28:28
01:28:28
01:28:28
01:28:28
01:28:28
01:28:28
01:28:28
01:28:28
01:28:28
01:28:28
01:28:28
01:28:28
A 1 tour(s)
A 1 tour(s)
A 2 tour(s)
A 3 tour(s)
A 3 tour(s)
A 4 tour(s)
A 4 tour(s)
A 6 tour(s)
A 7 tour(s)

Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

Ecart

a 00
all
al:21
al:21
al:21
al:21
al:21
al:21
al:21
al:21
al:21
al:21
al:21
al:21
al:21
al:21
al:21
al:21
al:21
al:21

Moy

km/h
39,26
39,26
38,73
38,66
38,66
38,66
38,66
38,66
38,66
38,66
38,66
38,66
38,66
38,66
38,66
38,66
38,66
38,66
38,66
38,66
38,66

A

Wiclax - www.wiclax.com

Etat de résultats - - 57 km - 31/07/2016 19:38:47 - Page 1/1



